
2016 Western Iowa Senior Challenge Pickleball Tournament

Lewis Central High School, Council Bluffs, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Ronald Farmer Omaha NE M 54 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Lyn Pahls Omaha NE F 59 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 50 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 jeff sawyer fremont NE M 50 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Cindy Sawyer Fremont NE F 59 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Eldonna Coats Topeka KS F 62 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Erik Berggren Topeka KS M 58 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Eric Kennedy Omaha NE M 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Michele Kennedy Omaha NE F 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 BOB GATES HOOPER NE M 63 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Rhonda Buckley Valley NE F 59 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Denise Christensen Kearney NE F 58

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Al Emken Kearney NE M 65

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Jack Schneider Lincoln NE M 65

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 55

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Bret Hagedorn Kennard NE M 56

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Sherrie Hascall Elkhorn NE F 60

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Drew Thyden Omaha NE M 57

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Joann Schaible Elkhorn NE F 62

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 scott peters council bluffs IA M 66

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 JJ Harvey Crescent IA F 56

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 62 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 65 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bonita McMullen Raymond NE F 64 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bruce Borchers Lincoln NE M 62 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 62 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Richard Brent Ankeny IA M 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Deb Gross Blair NE F 60

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Terry Gilfry elkhorn NE M 64

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Deb Kemper Grand Island NE F 61
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Dave Waggoner Kearney NE M 69

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Alan Marion Gretna NE M 69 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Charlene Drewry Elkhorn NE F 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Allen Boelter Bellevue NE M 73 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Jo Preitauer Fremont NE F 66 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Katherine Smith neola IA F 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Nile Smith neola IA M 76 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Male Bud Andersen Omaha NE M 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Female Cheryl Andersen Omaha NE F 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Male Albert Brady Elkhorn NE M 73 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Female Judy Tyler Omaha NE F 73 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Male Ed Conway Council Bluffs IA M 70 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Female Fannie Foy Council bluffs IA F 83 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 50 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Eldonna Coats Topeka KS F 62 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Ronald Farmer Omaha NE M 54 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Eric Kennedy Omaha NE M 58 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male jeff sawyer fremont NE M 50 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male BOB GATES HOOPER NE M 63 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Jim Mahlberg Neola IA M 53 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Kelly Mahlberg Earling IA M 51 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Bonita McMullen Raymond NE F 64 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Michele Kennedy Omaha NE F 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Rhonda Buckley Valley NE F 59 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Lyn Pahls Omaha NE F 59 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Deb Gross Blair NE F 60 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Denise Christensen Kearney NE F 58

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Deb Kemper Grand Island NE F 61
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Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Cindy Sawyer Fremont NE F 59

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Jo Preitauer Fremont NE F 66

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Jacquie Dierks Council Bluffs IA F 56

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female JJ Harvey Crescent IA F 56

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 58 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Erik Berggren Topeka KS M 58 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male jeff fredrick Lincoln NE M 55 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Bruce Borchers Lincoln NE M 62 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Michael Rozema Arnolds Park IA M 58 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Al Emken Kearney NE M 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Bret Hagedorn Kennard NE M 56

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Drew Thyden Omaha NE M 57

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 62 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 62 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Sherrie Hascall Elkhorn NE F 60 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Joann Schaible Elkhorn NE F 62 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 64 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 65 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Richard Brent Ankeny IA M 64 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 65 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Terry Gilfry elkhorn NE M 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Bud Andersen Omaha NE M 70 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Chuck Smoley Sioux City IA M 72

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male David McFarland Sergeant Bluff IA M 62

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Bonnie Noel Council Bluffs IA F 65 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Katherine Smith neola IA F 65 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Denny Bane Urbandale IA M 72 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Dale Thede Urbandale IA M 65 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Alan Marion Gretna NE M 69 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Jack Schneider Lincoln NE M 65 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Dave Waggoner Kearney NE M 69 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Bill Holt Omaha NE M 77 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Greg Mitchell LeMars IA M 69

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male scott peters council bluffs IA M 66

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Cheryl Andersen Omaha NE F 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Charlene Drewry Elkhorn NE F 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Allen Boelter Bellevue NE M 73 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Albert Brady Elkhorn NE M 73 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Ed Conway Council Bluffs IA M 70 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Male Nile Smith neola IA M 76 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 80-84 Female Fannie Foy Council bluffs IA F 83 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 80-84 Female Lu Gunzenhauser Council Bluffs IA F 83 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 50 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Denise Christensen Kearney NE F 58 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 55 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female JJ Harvey Crescent IA F 56 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male jeff fredrick Lincoln NE M 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 58 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Female Bonita McMullen Raymond NE F 64 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Female Deb Kemper Grand Island NE F 61 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 64 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Female Katherine Smith neola IA F 65 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 65 1 Gold



2016 Western Iowa Senior Challenge Pickleball Tournament

Lewis Central High School, Council Bluffs, IA

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Alan Marion Gretna NE M 69 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Dave Waggoner Kearney NE M 69 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Female Charlene Drewry Elkhorn NE F 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Denny Bane Urbandale IA M 72 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Chuck Smoley Sioux City IA M 72 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Albert Brady Elkhorn NE M 73 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Bill Holt Omaha NE M 77 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Nile Smith neola IA M 76 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 80-84 Female Lu Gunzenhauser Council Bluffs IA F 83 1 Gold


